
15 50.5 50.5 50.5 50

16

50

105

50

16

237

216.5

Customer:

Title:

Board:
Grain/corr:

500 mic. White Peak GC1
HorizontalSide shown: Outside print

HANX

HANX SUPPLEMENT CARTON

Specific Rule Legend

Cut
Crease

Hatch Legend

Outside coating Inside coating

D03187CAD REF.:

www.woohoop.com

www.woohoop.com

Dimensions:

31.47Waste on blank:
1058.55Len. cutting rule:

Len. other rule: 780.5

 50.5 x 50.5 x 105
Area:

Blank width:
Blank height:

35160.68

216.5
237
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